



7

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

8

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

C COPYRIGHT

6

5

4

CUSTOMER DRAWING

DRAWING NUM

3

2

LOC DIST

1

						1.0					
-	1	1	1320920-1		HOLDER, SHEAR, REAR (CUT)						
1	1	1	690463-1		SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR)	13					
2	2	2	3-22280-3		SPRING, SHEAR						
2	2	2	356885-4		STOP, SHEAR						
-	1	1	1320921-1		HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUT)						
1 1 1			462006-1		SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT)						
1	1 1 1-1333200-3				ANVIL						
1	1	1	4-240641-6		SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)						
1	1	1	690468-2		DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (REAR)						
1	1	1	1-455889-4		DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)						
1	1 1 238011-7				SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER						
1	1	1	8-456135-3		CRIMPER, INSULATION	3					
1	1	1	455888-6		SPACER, CRIMPER	2					
1	1	1	456401-3		CRIMPER, WIRE						
-6	-2	-1	PART NO		DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO					
2500	PER AS		PARTS LIST								
	ED DOCI		DWN 22SEP05								
NIKOLL		OMENT.	L.LOFTHOUSE -	E.	Tyco Electronics Corporation Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608						
TOLE	RANCES UN	NLESS CIFIED:		NAME	•						
PLC	± -		F.BACKHURST PRODUCT SPEC		FINE ADJ SIDE FD HD-I APPL						
PLC ± - PLC ± - SPLC ± - PLC ± -			_		-						
			APPLICATION SPEC	SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO REST							
NGLES ± -			WEIGHT	Α1	00779 C-1528580	_					
	-		CUSTOMER DRAWING	/ \		REV					
			COSTOMER DIVINING			В					
			· ·								
۱BF	R - '	152	8580 SHFF	т	2 OF 2 REV. B1						
		. 52	STOC SHEE	••							

		A	66	P	LTR	1				DESCRIPTION		DATE	DWN	APVD	-
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	+	B	F	CR-	07-02	244		-	10-2007	MY	GB	_
				<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>						. 2007		100	1
															ł
									_				- 1	77	+
	1	1	1	500	3580	0			_	PRINT, APPLICATOR LO		IFFT	-	73 72	1
	1	1			3705	_	.3		_	DOCUMENTATION PAC			-	72	1
_		-		550	5700	_			-	DOCOMENTATION TAC	NAGE		-	70	-
_														69	1
,	2	2	18025-1							WASHER, LOCK(M3) STR GDE					-
-	1	1	461264-5							PLATE, IDENTIFICA			-	68 67	1
>	2	2			17-2	_				SCR,DRIVE(#2x.19)ID			-	66	-
	-	~			~				561,01112(#22.13)10		\1L		65	1	
														64	-
	1	1	3	3-1	803	1 —	-0			SCR,SKT SET(M6X6)R	AM			63	-
							_			SON, SKT SET(WOND)NAM					
2	2	2	2	2-1	8032	2-	-5			SCR,SKT SET (M5X2	0)DR	AG		61	
1	1	1	18024-7							SCR,BHC(M4X10)ANV	IL			60	
	1	1	5	5-1	8022	2-	-2			SCR,HEX(M4X8)FEED	FING	ER		59	
														58	
														57	
	1	1			3683					PAWL, FEED				56	
	_	-			372		-1			HOLDER,SHEAR, REAR (55	
ł	4	4			24-	_				SCR,BHC(M4x12)SHEAR				54	-
2	2	2	1	-18	8023	3-	.3			SCR,SHC(M4x16)TERM H	ILD D	WN		53	
														52	
														51	
						_								50	1
	1	1			24-3					SCR,BHC(M3X10)CAM				49	4
-	1	-			3675				_	CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40				48	1
	-	1			3676					CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40			-+	47	ł
	1	1			0999	_			_	APPLICATOR BASIC S	SUBA	55Y	-+	46	1
	1	1			191				_	PLUG, NYLON			_	45	-
	1	1	1	338	3660	0-	- 1			RAM			_	44	-
_									_				_	43	-
_	4	1		> 1	000		~		_				_	42	-
	1		4	2-11	8024	4 –	.0		_	SCR,BHC(M8X25)RAM			-	41	-
	1	1	6	0.0	105	1	1		_				_	40	-
	1	1			125				_	SHIM SUBASSY	CT		_	39 38	-
	1	1			367- 103-	_	_		_	SPACER, FINE ADJU FINE ADJUST HEAD SU		~	_	37	-
_			C	5/9	105-	-))		_	FINE ADJUST HEAD SU	JDASS		-	36	-
_									-				-	35	-
									-				_	34	-
,	2	2	1	802	23-5	5			_	SCREW,SHC(M3X12)FRT S	TPD	DE	-	33	-
	1	1			27-2	_				WASHER, FLAT(M4)		JUL	-	32	-
_	1	1			B023	_	2			SCR,SKT CAP(M4X12)MOUN	NT BLO	оск		31	1
					0020	<u> </u>	-				11 DEC	5011		30	-
1	1	1	1	63	3082	2-	- 1			STRIP GUIDE PLATE	ASS	Y		29	
	1	1			5588	_	_	; ;		SPACER, FRONT SHE			-	28	1
2	2	2			2284	_				SPRING, DRAG			-1	27	1
	1	1			835-					LEVER, DRAG RELEA	SE		-	26	1
	1	1			792-					DRAG, TERMINAL					1
	1	1			9048	_	_	,		GUIDE, STRIP (FRO	NT)			25 24	1
	1	1			371-					SCR,SHC SHLD				23	1
	-	1	6	6904	472-	-6	; ;			STRIPPER				22	1
	1	1			802					SCR,SHC(M4X10)STR		R		21]
-	4	4	1	802	25-2	2				WASHER,LOCK(M4)ST				20	
-	1	-	6	<u>904</u>	472-	-5	,			STRIPPER				19	1
	1	1	2	2-6	905	18	-9)		HOLDER, TERMINAL				18	
	-	-	1	338	3684	4-	- 1			HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT ((NO-C	UT)		17]
2	2	2	1	802	23-2	2				SCR,SHC(M3X6)REAR SH	IEAR	PL		16	
	1	1			9069	_	_	1		PLATE, SHEAR (REA				15	
-	1	1			0920					HOLDER, SHEAR, REAR	R (Cl	JT)		14	-
	1	1			463-					SHEAR, FLOAT (REA	R)		[13	
2	2	2			2280					SPRING, SHEAR			T	12	
2	2	2			385-					STOP, SHEAR			[11	1
-	1	1			<u>92</u>					HOLDER, SHEAR, FROI		CUT)		10	-
	1	1			006					SHEAR, FLOAT (FRO	NT)			9	
	1	1			3332					ANVIL			[8	
	1	1			4064			; ;		SPACER, DEPRESSOR	R (RE	EAR)		7	
	1	1			468-					DEPRESSOR, SHEAR	(REA	AR)		6	1
	1	1			5588			٢		DEPRESSOR, SHEAR				5	1
	1	1			D11-	_	_			SPACER, BLOCK CRIN				4	1
	1	1			5613	35		;		CRIMPER, INSULATIO	ИС			3	1
			. /											0	1
	1	1			388-	_				SPACER, CRIMPER				2	-1
6	1 1 -2	1 1 -1		1564	388- 401- art i	-3	5			SPACER, CRIMPER CRIMPER, WIRE Descrif				2 1 ITEM	

1

REVISIONS